1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910765826903321
Willcocks Dianne M

Private Lives in Public Places : Research-based Critique of Residential
Life in Local Authority Old People's Homes

Hoboken, : Taylor and Francis, 2012

9786610164684
9781135800680
1135800685
9781280164682
1280164689
9780203993156
0203993152

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (178 p.)

PeaceSheila M
KellaherLeonie A

362.1/6/0941
362.610941

Old age homes - Institutional care - Great Britain
Older people - Great Britain

Nursing Homes

Aged

Homes for the Aged

United Kingdom

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Front Cover; Private Lives in Public Places; CopyrightPage; Contents;
Acknowledgements; Foreword: M.Powell Lawton; 1. The concept of
home; 2. The legacy of past caring; 3. Crossing the threshold; 4.
Creators of care: staff; 5. The physical world; 6. Institutional living; 7.
Private lives in public places; 8. Unfinished business; Appendix 1,
Appendix 2; References; Name index; Subject index

Public Order and Private Lives is a radical examination of the political
forces which shape the law and order debate in Britain. Mike Brake and
Chris Hale provide a hard-hitting analysis of Conservative policies on



Crime, showing that, ironically, Conservative policies have created the
very social conditions in which crime has flourished. They argue that
the government is undermining basic civil liberties by its increased use
of legislation as a means of control and coercion.



