

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910765826903321
Autore	Willcocks Dianne M
Titolo	Private Lives in Public Places : Research-based Critique of Residential Life in Local Authority Old People's Homes
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, : Taylor and Francis, 2012
ISBN	9786610164684 9781135800680 1135800685 9781280164682 1280164689 9780203993156 0203993152
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (178 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	PeaceSheila M KellaherLeonie A
Disciplina	362.1/6/0941 362.610941
Soggetti	Old age homes - Institutional care - Great Britain Older people - Great Britain Nursing Homes Aged Homes for the Aged United Kingdom
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di contenuto	Front Cover; Private Lives in Public Places; CopyrightPage; Contents; Acknowledgements; Foreword: M. Powell Lawton; 1. The concept of home; 2. The legacy of past caring; 3. Crossing the threshold; 4. Creators of care: staff; 5. The physical world; 6. Institutional living; 7. Private lives in public places; 8. Unfinished business; Appendix 1; Appendix 2; References; Name index; Subject index
Sommario/riassunto	Public Order and Private Lives is a radical examination of the political forces which shape the law and order debate in Britain. Mike Brake and Chris Hale provide a hard-hitting analysis of Conservative policies on

Crime, showing that, ironically, Conservative policies have created the very social conditions in which crime has flourished. They argue that the government is undermining basic civil liberties by its increased use of legislation as a means of control and coercion.
